CITY OF MINEOLA —TOP 12 MAJOR EMPLOYERS

(UPDATED JUNE 2021)
Employer Business
Mineola ISD Public Education
Wal Mart Retail/Grocery Discount Store
Trinidad/Benham Wholesale Dried Food Packaging

Wood Memorial Nursing/Rehab Facility

ETAS (East Texas Architectural Sheetmetal)

CNC Router & Plasma Inc.

Toliver Ford/Dodge

Mineola Heights Healthcare Center
Brookshires

Autumn Winds Assisted Living

City of Mineola

Sanderson Farms

Provided by: MEDC (Mineola Economic Development Corporation)

Facility

Elderly Care
Manufacturing/Industrial

Manufacturing/Industrial

Automobile Dealership

Elderly Care
Grocery Store

Elderly Care

Local Government

Feed Mill Facility

Employees

275
253

90

83
66

62
61

55
51

49

49

40
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